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R28
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C17w

C17w
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C19

A12

A12

A12

A12
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A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

C17w

C17w

C19

C19

C17w

C17w

C19

C19

R8

R8

R8

R8

R7

R7

R7

R7

C53

C53

warm white

warm white

A13

A13

A13

A13

A13

A13

A13

dove

S18

S18

C53

C53

C53

C53

Finishing

Cushions fabric

Pillows fabric 50x30 ø45 ø35 (optional)

Aluminium frame

Synthetic ropes

Gres table top

white graphite

dark grey

dark grey

dark grey beige

light grey

light grey

light grey

Mooncollection // Alu
Design Cristian Visentin

25,0

11,0

27,0

13,0

13,0

6,0

unit 1

unit 2

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

1.06 mc

0.62 mc

1.82 mc

0.38 mc

0.34 mc

0.08 mc

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONALUPL

LOVE SEAT / CODE: MONALULOV

SWING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONALUALT

COFFEE TABLE / CODE: MONALUTC

SIDE TABLE / CODE: MONALUTC2

SOFA / CODE: MONALUDIV

Width 
166

Width 
86

Width 
84

Width 
180

Width 
110

Width 
39

Depth
96

Depth
74

Depth
75

Depth
85

Depth
59

Depth
39

Height
98

Height
66

Height
46

Height
66

Height
42

Height
42

H. seat
39

H. seat
39

H. seat
39

H. cushion
10

H. cushion
10

H. cushion
10

H. cushion
10

S18

beige

S15S14

white dark grey

S15

S15

S14

S14
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R28

R28

R28

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

A12 A14A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

C17wC19

R8R7

R7 R8

R7

R7

R7

R8

R8

R8

A13

A13

A13

A13

S18

S18

S18

S18

R28

A13

A13

A13

A13

A13 R28

C53

S15

S15

S15

S15

S14

S14

S14

S14

73,0

59,0

44,0

54,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.80 mc

0.51 mc

0.44 mc

0.69 mc

x10

x8

x8

x10

21,0
unit 2

KG 0.82 mc

BAR TABLE 70x70 / CODE: MONALUTAVBAR70

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONALUPP

DINING CHAIR / CODE: MONALUSP

BAR STOOL / CODE: MONALUSGA

DINING TABLE 240/300x100 / CODE: MONALUTP240

DINING TABLE 160/215x95 / CODE: MONALUTP160

DINING TABLE FULL ALU 160/215x95 / CODE: MONALUTPFA160

DINING TABLE FULL ALU200/260x100 / CODE: MONALUTPFA200

DAYBED / CODE: MONALUDXL

SUNBED / CODE: MONALULET

Width 
170

Width 
200

Width 
160/215

Width 
80

Width 
70

Width 
200/260

Width 
240/300

Width 
160/215

Depth
155

Depth
80

Depth
95

Depth
80

Depth
70

Depth
100

Depth
100

Depth
95

Height
68

Height
33

Height
76

Height
76

Height
105

Height
76

Height
76

Height
76

H. seat
39

H. cushion
12

Width 
64

Width 
62

Width 
65

Depth
62

Depth
56

Depth
56

Height
107

Height
75

Height
75

H. seat
79

H. seat
46

H. seat
46

37,0
unit 1

KG 1.88 mc

29,0

29,0

5,0

3,5

4,5

unit 1+1+1

unit 1+1+1

unit 4

unit 4

unit 2

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.06 mc

0.06 mc

0.61 mc

0.46 mc

0.44 mc

x4

x4

TABLE 80x80 / CODE: MONALUTAV80
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